Voistkond

1983

Asso Arendi
Teet Suits
Sven llves
Erry vares
Juri Valss
Jaak Kibe

1986

Arno Ets
Aivar Mets
Ainer Savi
Jaan L6hmus
Heinar Olak
Rain Marmor

1989

Priit Tannik
Andras Kaasik
Mait Marran
Margo Uusen
Ragner Lébu

1996

Rasmus Magi
Indrek Laik
Teet Vahel
Tarmo Paavel

2002

Sander Haugas
Rauno Kuusik
Priit Tsirp
Kristo Tullus
Risto Haljas

2005

Mario Luik
Kaarel Siim
Marko Udras
Joonas Russak
Siim Sellis
Martin Ruul

2006
Targo Holsting
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Punkte kokku
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55
10
30

13
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18
13
15
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28
12
33
24
50
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Punkte keskmiselt man

12,5
3,8
1,8
1,8
3,3
2,0

13,8
2,5
7,5
0,5
3,3

13,5
4,5
3,3
3,8
0,0
2,0

25,8
4,7
2,0
55
4,0
8,3
4,0

17,5
15



Oskar Otsus
Mart Moora
Steve Magi
Martin Toomel

2012

Ott Sellis

Ralf Tambets
Eric Keskpaik
Mattias Meinart
Taavo Tahtjarv

2015

Ott Pluum

Kristofer Sven Kliimand
Jaagup Russak

Mikk Kull

Hans Daniel Kaimre
Andri Teesalu

Silver Erik Saage

2019

Siim Tamme
Brandon Undrus
Hardi Haelme
Raiki Mand
Mark Olav Sepp
Carlos Kleimann
Jurgen Smidt
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3,5

31,3
11,0
5,7
4,2
8,8
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30,7
50
1,2

16,5
13
4,2
2,0
0,5

12,0
0,8
0,8
0,3
2,5
6,8
0,0
1,0



